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
Lot 3  1.88 Acres.	$213,750
Lot 4  1.38 Acres.	$156,750

L
A
N
D

• 2 bedrooms, 1 bath
• 1-car

2411 E. 12th St. • Cheyenne
$179,900

• Historic 1 bedroom, 1 bath
• 1-car garage
• Blocks from hospital

614 E. 21st St. • Cheyenne
$189,000

• 3 bedrooms, 2 baths
• Greenhouse

3611 Bradley • Cheyenne
$270,000

• 3 bedrooms, 3.5 baths
• Townhome
• Updated remodel

707 Fremont • Torrington
$219,000

• 1993 Skyline in Goshen Mobile Estates
• Updated windows • Vaulted ceilings
• 3 bedrooms, 2 baths

1601 E. F St. • Torrington • $62,000

• 3 bedrooms, 1 bath, single level
• 2,452 sq. ft. • 4.68 acres
• Over 7,000 sq. ft. heated shop

1069 W. Plains Rd. • $529,900

NEW LISTING!

UNDER CONTRACT

OPPORTUNITYcheyennehomestore.com | 307.635.0303cheyennehomestore.com | 307.635.0303yyyyyyyyyyyyy |||||||||| 33333333333330000000000000333333333333300000000000005555555555555333333333333366666666666660000000000000333333333333ooooooooooooccccccccccccceeeeeeeeeeeeeoooooooooooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeoooooooooooooooooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeccccccccccccc sssssssssssssttttttttttttt ...........777777777...........7777777777777777777777777mmmmmmmmmmmm...........rrrrrrrrrrrrrmmmmmmmmmmmmmhhhhhhhhhhhhhnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnhhhhhhhhhhhhh
capitol properties

307-631-5291
greg@gregpalmquist.com
greg.cheyennehomestore.com

1484 Happy Jack Rd.

$435,000

$275,000

Residential/Commercial Broker$475K
$500K

$550K

$450K
$460K

$455K

$380K
$499K

$400K

Residential/Commercial Brokerid i l/ i l k
• Horse Property 10 Miles from Downtown
• Fenced Pasture & Loafing Shed
• 2014 Built Modular with Open Floor Plan
• Kitchen: Gas Range, Large Breakfast 

Bar, High-End Stainless Appliance Suite, 
Abundant Cabinet Space

• Huge Master: 5-Piece Bath
& Walk-in Closet

757 Apache St.
• North Location in Indian Hills 

Subdivision (Central Triad)
• Hardwood Floors & Vaulted Ceiling
• Large Country Kitchen & Dining Area
• Immense Master Suite: Full Bath & 

Walk-In
• Dry Storage in Accessible Crawl Space
• Alley Access for a Future Garage

Und
er

 C
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2727 O’NEIL AVENUE • CHEYENNE, WY
(307) 635-5303 PHONE • (307) 433-8836 FAX

WWW.RENTCHEYENNE.COMREALTY AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Spacious one and two bedroom floor 
plans offering top of line finishes – plank 
flooring, walk-in closets, quartz 
countertops, tile backsplash, stainless steel 
appliances, tankless water heaters, nest 
thermostats, and many more luxurious 
features. The community will also have 64 
oversized garages that will fit full size 
pickups, and select garages will offer 
electric vehicle charging stations. 
Community features to include a BBQ grill 
area, dog park, conference room, trash 
valet and bicycle storage. Monthly utility 

fee will cover 1G internet, water, 
sewer and trash. Tenants will also be 
responsible for gas and electric 
separately through Black Hills 
Energy. Property will be pet 
negotiable with restrictions, deposits 
and monthly fees.
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NOW
LEASING

Saddle Ridge
Apartments

1bd/1ba 710 sq. ft...................
$1,695

2bed/2ba
   1005-1058 sq. ft..

$1,795-$1,850
Corner 2bed/2ba
   1204 sq. ft. ...................................

$2,195

 
ASK

ABOUT 

OUR
MOVE-IN

SPECIAL

“YOUR finances. OUR focus.”
ONE STOP SHOP FOR ALL YOUR MORTGAGE 
AND COMMERCIAL LENDING NEEDS!

NMLS #431448

Insured by NCUA

1215 Storey Blvd

3207 Sparks Rd

1920 Thomes Ave, Suite 100

Cheyenne, WY

wvista.com

 » CONVENTIONAL, VA, USDA/RD, 
WCDA, FHA, JUMBO

 » IN-HOUSE UNDERWRITING

 » PURCHASE & REFINANCE 
OPTIONS

 » IN-HOUSE PORTFOLIO

 » BUSINESS LENDING & LINES 
OF CREDIT

 » COMMERCIAL/INVESTMENT 
REAL ESTATE LOANS

SHANNON MOORE
Mortgage Services Director
NMLS#  857904

(307) 214-3809
smoore@wvista.com

MICK FINNEGAN
Commercial Lender

(307) 287-9463
mfinnegan@wvista.com
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For Sale!For Sale!||

NO COVENANTS on this 
5.22 acres located just a 
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
WWW.L IVE INCHEYENNE . COM

Scott Scott Scott  Lisa LisaScott  Lisa

Impeccably maintained home shows pride 
of ownership throughout. 4 BR, 2 BA, 2-car 
garage w/ extra storage space, an incredible 
four seasons room, updated windows, and 
metal siding. Kitchen has corian counters, & 
appliances have been updated previously. The 
family room is quite large

218 BENT AVENUE $349,900

3076309000
LISA@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

3076314289
SCOTT@CHEYENNEHOMESCOM

. .
.

. .
.

Adorable home w/ great curb appeal. 
Ranch-style home offers a living room & 
the ambiance of a wood-burning fireplace, 
spacious dining, the kitchen has many 
updated features, 2 BR on main level. 
Basement has a family room, 2 BR, a 
spacious laundry room w/ washer & dryer, 
& new carpet. 

5305 GREEN RIVER PL.  $354,900

Stunning two-story home located in the very 
desirable Mustang Ridge subdivision.  7BR, 
7BA, 3-car garage home on 1.53 acre lot 
with walk-out basement. Huge kitchen with 
full butler’s pantry, offices, formal living and 
dining, main floor master.  Beautiful theater 
room, wet bar with wine cellar, exercise 
room, flex rooms. Guest suite above garage 
with kitchen.  Don’t miss out on this truly 
one-of-a-kind home!

2431 PAINTED HORSE TRAIL $1,395,000

Fabulous location to build your year-round 
vacation home in the desirable town of 
Centennial, WY. There is a private water system 
(shared well) and underground electric in place so 
each lot is builder ready.

LOT 2 RAINBOW VALLEY LODGE ROAD 
$250,000

Wide open spaces to roam! 4 BR, 3 1/2 
BA, formal dining, main floor laundry, 
large kitchen, the basement has a 
large family or great room, a bedroom, 
bathroom, massive amount of storage 
space. The outbuilding is perfect for 
woodworking, auto storage or other 
hobbies.

4276 CALICO HILL RANCH $795,000

Home sits on 4 acres with fencing & nice 
tall trees. Fantastic home has formal 
and informal dining, a large kitchen with 
beautiful cabinetry, main floor laundry, 
large living room, a bonus room perfect 
for remote office space or a theatre room. 
Jetted tub and separate walk-in shower. 
Bsmt. is above grade. 

11013 CHERRY WOOD LN. $589,900

Prominence Plan offers 3 spacious BR, 
2 BA, wonderful open floor plan w/ top 
quality, & beautiful finishes. Very spacious 
3-car garage. High efficiency heat and 
AC, a Malarkey Legacy 50-year roof, 
high quality casement windows, & full, 
unfinished basement allowing for future 
expansion. Photos of similar home.

TBD RAINBOW VALLEY 
LODGE ROAD  $950,000

Fabulous location to build your year-round 
vacation home in the desirable town of 
Centennial, WY. This 7 lot subdivision is 
adjacent to National Forest and a host of 
recreational activities for all seasons. Private 
water system (shared well) & underground 
electric in place - builder ready. 

SUMMIT VIEW CT LOTS 3,6,7
$250,000/ PER LOT

Located near the Sun Valley Park this 
home has 4BR and the owners suite 
features a very large walk in closet and 
¾ BA. The vaulted ceiling in the living 
room adds to the dramatic look of the 
fireplace, there is also a family room in 
the basement.

5340 KENNEDY DRIVE $352,500

Beautiful Dan Gregg new 

construction in the desirable Bluffs 

subdivision.  3BR, 2BA, 3-car garage 

ranch-style home has gorgeous 

finishes throughout, including 

custom cabinetry and tile, granite 

counters, LVP flooring.  Full stone/

stucco maintenance-free exterior, 

complete landscape package, 

covered deck.  October completion.

5802 MICA BLUFF  $689,900
Popular Dan Gregg Construction 

Boulder plan offers 3BR, 2BA, huge 

3-car garage.  Stunning interior and 

exterior finishes include stone and 

stucco siding, large, covered deck, 

fully landscaped.  Open floor plan 

with kitchen center island, custom 

cabinetry, granite.  Early November 

completion.

5718 MICA BLUFF  $689,900

under contract !SOLD under contract !
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If you want a “custom home build” by Sanchez 
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

$489,400

579                 
LEWIS GORDON  
ROAD

Ranch-style home w/ 5 BR, 3 BA, 2-car att ached garage 
in Sunrise Estates. Beauti ful updates, hardwood fl oors, 

2gas fi replaces, vaulted ceilings, kitchen breakfast 
nook, walk-in pantry/ A/C. Fully fi nished basement. 

Fully fenced backyard w/ built-in barbecue grill, 
an oversized pati o with an electronic retractable 

awning. Sprinkler system in both front and back yards.                                                                                 
$435,000

2003 SILVERTON DRIVE 303 W. 8TH AVENUE

Located on a 14,027 square foot lot in the heart of The 
Avenues! All 1-level ranch-style fl oor w/ 4 BR, 3 BA. Open 
living room concept features a beauti ful gas fi replace and 

magnifi cent views of backyard. Wrap-around sun room along 
the front and side of the home with automati c blinds on 

sensors for perfect climate control.  $700,000

LEWIS GORDON  LEWIS GORDON  Under 
Contr act!

2035 
CANYON 
DRIVE

North 
Location

557 LEWIS GORDON

Brand New Home by Leaning Tree Homes in new Cross Tie 
Ranches Subdivision, just off  US Interstate 80 & Carpenter 

Road Exit. Ranch-style"Madison Plan" 2 BR, 2 BA, 2-car 
att ached garage w/ unfi nished basement. Tranquil 12.9acres. 
July2024 completi on. Directi ons: US I-80 East to "Carpenter/

Burns Exit" (Exit 386). Turn right onto Wyo State Highway 
214 towards Carpenter. Go4.88 miles & turn right onto 

County Road 206. Head east 1.5 miles to Road 147 & turn left .           
$469,000

Great opportunity for a vacant, fully paved, lot close to 

downtown Cheyenne. Standard city lot, zoned MUB, 

between House Ave and Evans Av. Generous existi ng 

access off  of 19th street and from alley.           $139,000 

This historical gem off ers tranquility and an oasis of trees. 4 
bedrooms all-on-one level, 4 baths, 2-car att ached garage. 

Gourmet kitchen with large kitchen dining area, center 
island/breakfast bar, new double ovens, and an abundance of 
storage. Gorgeous formal dining room with exquisite built-ins. 
Primary suite with an updated full bath and romanti c balcony.          

$680,000

3605 PIONEER AVENUE 1818 EVANS AVENUE G22
Landmark Condominium Garage 
Unit. This conveniently-located 

end unit garage is bordered 
by House Avenue on the alley. 
Interior dimensions 12' x 24' x 
9.5'. There is electricity inside 
and an electronic garage door 

opener and controls ; there is no 
water or drains. Built-in shelving 
is ideal for storage.        $38,000

5110 BADLANDS DR. 

Offi  ce/Warehouse dry shell under constructi on with esti mated 
completi on in fi rst quarter 2023. Close proximity to Bison 

Business Park and new Microsoft  South facility. Well in place, 
but not completed-- septi c plans approved. Good visibility. 

Planned Unit Development zoning from Laramie County 
allows a variety of uses including manufacturing and storage. 

$1,300,000

Class-A Commercial Warehouse and Offi  ce space for lease 
in Campstool Business Park. Convenient access to I-80 and 
the brand-new Christensen Overpass. The property located 
in the rapidly growing eastern gateway to Cheyenne at the 

US Interstate-80 and Campstool Road Exit Interchange. 
Warehouse space encompasses 4750 square feet with 

overhead radiant heat and waterlines in venti lated clear-span 
shop.

For Lease - $12.09 per Sq. ft .
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Brand-new constructi on by Leaning Tree Homes in 
Yellowstone North Subdivision, just 9 miles north of 

Cheyenne. Spacious, open, ranch-style fl oor plan (The "John 
Plan") featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, & oversized 2-car 

att ached garage with an unfi nished basement. Located on 
4.53 +/- acres. Granite kitchen countertops. Central air 
conditi oning. Tranquil close-in rural property located off  

US Interstate 25 and Ridley Road (Exit21). Move-in Ready! 
$565,000

AFFORDABLE 
NEW CONSTRUCTION 

ON ACREAGE!
From downtown Cheyenne: Take US I-80 and 

drive 34 miles to Exit 386 (Carpenter/Burns Exit). 
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